In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of
the Insolvency (England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and
Sections 95 & 99 of the

LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

&

Companies House

Company number

ofcisfa[7]e[7[8

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full mbemarle Croydon LLP

bold black capitals.

=

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) } Simon Renshaw ACA MIPA

Surname ITVIABRP

Liquidator's address

Building namelnumber{ Langley House

Street lFark Road

Post town i;)ndon

County/Region ’

i [Nz [8[E[V] [

Country |7

u Liquidator’s name ©

Full forename(s) | O e i aacion o tellus about
Surname ‘ anather liquidator.
H Liquidator’'s address @

Building namelnumberl

® Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street ’7

another liquidator.

-

Post town |

County/Region l_

Country

s T

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

o2 o2 f2lof1ls

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(14) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

X

Signature date

ols ol lfolils

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

All information en this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

AABRS Limited

Address

|

’ Langley House
| Park Road
|

Post town London

County/Regien

= N[z [ [s[E[V[ [
Country

|DX

Telephone

020 8444 2000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[J You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Albemarle Croydon LLP

on the 2 February 2018

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

T %

Dated Z T:az‘or*vc_/v\ W R,




Albemarle Croydon LLP
Statement Of Affairs as at 2 February 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Sale of Property - Overage Uncertain

Uncertain

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

./
Signature Qﬂ %’\ ' Date 2—) LT} AR B

NIL



Albemarle Croydon LLP
Statement Of Affairs as at 2 February 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential ¢reditors NI
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2603
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges ' ST NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 319,874.46
Members Loans 6,061,471.0G
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 204.00
6,381,549.46
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {6,381,549.46)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (6,381,549.46}
Issued and called up capital
NIL
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {6,381,549.46)

Signature Qj) %/\, Date L) 1—) Loid
U |



£2°44 8107 Azeruqa4 20

00'066'v1 1

80'5L0Z 19A0S Sdl

Z o | abegd

- x aimeubig
le

NJZ 6ML ‘PUOWUIIY ‘peECY Slepisuu] iy us|3 "i uowis 2082
00'086'692 IPE MM 'UOPUOT 1981)G Jousasolo) gg Juswabeueyy Jassy Aledoid ueba o) IRIUES NoImMiag 00D
00'850°€C pueja)j ‘64 ulanq 'piojApues “efjiA uiaqobiy uhieA3 ‘uospieuory £040
000e6'vLL puefay] ‘gL WIqNQ ‘PIC}ApUES “'elliA UIAGoBiy WEN|IAL "UOSPIEYDLY 2040
0069282 331 LN ‘uBW Jo 31s| 'seiBnoq “eens uyoinyo Jaddn ‘unog sebioen 1g Pl uojuey 108D
00'G6¥%'46 788 Z2ZHg 188100 ‘umopuiaH 'peoy SyUI JoS 09 Jaboy ‘swepy 00%D
00'¢66'L6 NVE 8LdH ‘fungss|Ay ‘uopuasn Buo “1eans ybiH ag| ‘ebepon punod {dnougy fepa] au} jo sesisniy) uay ‘sibuuy 004D
00°046'66¢ vdo 8§90y ‘Buipeay '9100poopn ‘asnop aanbue piaeQq ‘puejhaT-iofeN OOND
00'886'LEL Z31 dLAAS 'LUOpuoT ‘B0B|d alsie] f'sucisuely sisie) | Hagoy 'smopeap LOWD
00'000'sLL NIP 81H1 ‘BoUBZUBH ‘Suaplec) LofuapueT / ‘siuuipien a2Bi009) 'olBy 00D
00'066'7L L aqr 9N ‘uopuoT 'aso|) MBIA L PIEMOH ‘18gey 00MD
00'6.6'60T pUE[BI| ‘'UlgNQ ‘|IMUBYS |BBUdIMILIRY pRoy AuenD 3oougiAH EP|IH 'UOIH GOHO
00'S6¥ LS SS1 6294 YooH ‘uoing Buo 19a4s ay] 'sfeucsied PIO YL W I ‘poomAan YOHD
00°96¥' LS S8 629H MooH ‘uolng Buo '19a.4g sy 'ebeuosied plO sul BUDAH ‘poomAsH £OMD
00'G6Y'L8 970 6Ldl 'HOUNS ‘YHOMSE|BH ‘pRIISUIT ‘Bl pealsuy UOSI3pUaH-UIN ausl) 20HD
00'v0C ZZL 863N '2uk) uodp aiseomaN ‘uo)uagbuo maia yed uoiusg 'Z20Z€ d9 WY ‘NHDI SLOISNY g anusAay INH Q00HD
G0 G66'6Y XdZ 870 'oEpeg ‘119 'HEH l[PAA ML S2UBUSIUIEN ¥ UCHEININDDY 'UBWIBID) e 109D
00'066'66 Nl8 19Oy Buideld ‘BLulg 'sueT aayeag Q| uaydalg 'uaalg 0092
00'G6Y'LG IPE MLAA ‘UOBLOT '|93l1S JIOUBASOIS) 99 DS SJUSLLASaAL| uosme uebg Qoan
CO'GBB'6Y N0 PN Yoyng ‘S21009g 'UoISEpIRD 189S Sy 9/ a|nf ‘Aeumeq ocuD
00'866'6L JONVY4 ‘Uop Ins Aeuino) 'olLepl ‘AubBey ap nesleyn) (Aeume ayng) 1snit ybiapon 000
00'066'vLL IME MM UORUOT 19841S JOUSASOIS) gg ‘Juswisbeuep Jossy Aluadodd ueba QD seoines alelodion (W) uoua]) sejeyD HYoeD 00 30]
00'066'vLL 9dg £2N9 ‘Bunops ‘Weydso ‘'yoeay Buo ‘wied siojpyoeg 13j94 ‘ssasysg cO0D
00°566'6Y A8 L LML XPPIN 'uojbulppa] ‘peoy juowalerd g 'V 4N JouneyD Z000
00'566'67 908 | LML 'xppiN 'uojBulppe] ‘peoy jucwaleld O "LV S Joullleyd 1000

Y31 040 'uophai) Niep

9r'B6Y LT JUIIN @ ‘asSnoH [IYISUIESAA pleussg ‘D) 2U0Z 1004 YIS ‘Wes] Juswsiiou] [Buoissajold jpounon) uopholn 0000
00'9.€'s MNZ L3S 'uopuoT ‘pecy sJeupioeig Ot d11 RiRiieH @|poog £080
00°000'G1L Nd8 LPNQ 'sour] ‘AQswiie “jred Agsepioolg 'S0 SIBISTI0QIR A JO BT ayL) pung dlels] sied dasapooig z080
00°000'511 VAL LAL YN 'SSBLIBA] 13848 YamuD ¢ ‘9 8ing 0yl uely) panwi Auedwon Auedold 3is| ¥oeig 1080
3 ssalppy swieN Aoy

si0)ipain Auedwon - g
d7171 uopAoin ajpewsqly
paliw sHgvVv



€2:11 8102 Aenigag Z0

60'G10Z 18A DS Sd|

210 Z afed

ainjeubig

9t 6vs'L8L’9 Buijjejo) saLjuUg pe
0 UNOWY '$681/Z1/0¢ ‘URAIS) 3je ‘BUON (udMg AUnoag
00°000'6S P MM ‘UopUOT Je8NS Jouaasoir) g9 ‘awabeuey jessy Auadoid uebz /0 ey usa|g ‘sIjlEAM cOMD
00Z86'6.21 puB|adi ‘alep|Iy 00 'seeN 'ugng oo ‘uebiieoon U2QOoY "JUBLAA-UOSIAA Z0MD
0006666 431 /MS ‘Uopuo 18aig puepny gl fueg 'spem LOMD
00'000'65 ME MIAA ‘UCPUOT 19RNS J0UBASOID) 90 ‘Wawabeuew 1essy Ausdold ueb o/ Hens ‘sljjean Q0MD
00'824'642'C PUBLISZUMS 'Z008HD YounZ |G ISSBASIPOL DY AIBS jSNIL (snseBad) py1(913) dDMN oono
3 SSAIPPY alueN fan

si0}ipar) Aueduwion - g
d171 uoploro ajgewaqy
pajiuiln s¥gvv



L€' 11 8102 Aerugad 20

0LOZ 19A DS Sd! \J zjo | abed
. T awmeufig

431 /MS ‘uopuoT ‘18848 pueiny gl Ao 'spepy LOMH

IPE MEAA 'UOPUOT 981G JOUBAS0IO) gg 'Juslwabeueyy Jassy Auadold ueb 0o Hens ‘syepn 00MH
IS MLAA ‘Uopuo 18BN Jouaasoln) gg 'uawabeuep Jessy Ausdold ueb3a /D Mew uss|3 ‘syepn SOAMH
puelaZIMS ‘Z008HD UolNZ LG asselSIpo] "oV MRS IS (snsebag) p11(913) 4OMN  0ONH

Mg .NF BABUSD) LLEL _mw_.. X049 Od _Em._m__n_ BUlB| ‘Ully >Ocm>0.~._. ueaioes QD QU] SjuBWlsvAL] JB1S Q0SH
NQZ 6N.L ‘puoliyoly 'peOY ajEpJauud [y uIIq 'L's }OSH

puejal; 'g| uligng ‘pJojApues “ejjia uigqobiy WEHIM ‘UoSpIeY2IY L0dH

puejRs ‘gL unang ‘pJojipues “eliA ugqobiy UAIBAT ‘UOSpIEYOlY  ZOMH

33} LI ‘uep Jo ais) ‘seibnoq "saas yoinyD Jaddn 'pnog sebiosn ig PAYLT] UouEY 00uH

NVE 8L dH ‘AIngssiAy ‘uopualn Buo 13318 ubiH 901 ‘abBenon punoddnolo Aspa] auy) jo sasisnit) uay 's|bulg 00dH

vd0 80N 'Bulpesy 'a100poop ‘@asnoH salbue pireq ‘pueiia-0lAeN  OONH

970 61d} MOHNS ‘YUomsaleH ‘pEBISUI Yo pEalsSUl] uoslapuay-uiliniy sussi sy OCHH

Z88 ZZHg 195100 ‘umopuIa4 ‘peoy syul1 40D 0g swepy 900y 1N GOVH

NIY 8LHML '80UBZUSd 'suapies) UoAIapURT £ 'SIULIpJED abioen) ‘ol Z0OH

Z3|l dLMS ‘ucpucT 'ade|d 3|sIED “SUCISUBW 3|SHIBD LT Huaqoy ‘smopesy  QOWH

¥Xde 870 'slepag 'ap 1eH 1B WUSWSISS JBA0IS BU] UBUIEID BN  LODH

day 9N 'tuopuo ‘aso|D MBIA | pIemMOH ‘[eHEM  QOMH

puelal; ‘uigng ‘jueys Peyalyiey 'peoy Auenp %ooigiiH epPH 'UoliiH  £0HH

SS1 629y ooH ‘uoyng Buo 1e8ng ayL ‘'sbeucsied pIO dulL W AN ‘poomdaH  ZOHH

SS1 629Y MooH ‘uonng buoT 'Jeang ey ‘ebeuosied piO ByL Bu3)aH ‘poOMAIH LOHH

N.Lg 2L ‘llsuyoelg ‘playulg ‘auey salysag 0} usydalg ‘uals  0OH

IPE MLAA “UOPLIOT 19948 JOUBASOIS) 99 peyw sjuswysaau} uosme1 uelg  gD3aH

N0 PEUN Mlogng 'sajooag ‘uoisapiss) '1eadg eyl 9/ aynf ‘Aeumeq  Q0QH

IONVYHS ‘uopQ Ins Aewincy ‘olLeyl ‘Aubey sp nesjeysn {Aeumeq aynr)isnil ybeped  £0OH

IPE MLAA 'UDPUOT 192415 JOUSASOIS) 99 Juawabeuely 19ssy Auadold ueb3 /o g sjerodion (IWOI) uoual) sslieyD 'MooD  Z0oH
9d9 £2ND ‘Bunjopp ‘weyp ‘yoeay buo ‘wied siolsyoey 18]3d ‘88334 LAOH

9A8 LML 'XPPIA 'uciBulppal ‘PECY JUOLRIE|] OF 1V SiNR dY SN louljieyD 0OOH

Nd8 L¥NQ ‘sour "AGswile) Yed Angssioolg 'soQ a18is3 40 |eg ayl) pund ieis] Yied Agseprocig Z0gH

a1t LAl M0 'sseulan ‘aienbg uonels vz 'g sungely) pepwi Auedwo) Apadold sisiqoeig LogH

IPE S LAA 'UOPUOT ‘180AS JOUBASDID) gg 'luawabeueyy 1assy Auadolg uebl O/ [anweg ‘yomwseg  008H
sSS3IpPY aweN Aay

slapjoyasieys - o
d171 uopioun spewaqy

papwI

sSHgvy



LE:11 BLOZ Asenugey 70 0102 “J8A DS Sdl Z 1o z abey

/)
/\.W(\ aimeubls

Bupeiog ssujuy Lg

pue|al| ‘a1epiiy 00 'SEEN 'yanQ 110D ‘UebLIEd00D Haqoy WBUA-UOSIAM - ZOMH

rejoL 12Y10 PIO Jaid sSaIppy oweN Aoy

siapjoyaleys - o
) d171 uopholn ajrewagly
pajiwIt S¥yavy



